Date

04/14/
18

04/14/
18

04/21/
18

04/28/
18

05/01/
18
05/03/
18

05/05/
18

05/09/
18

05/12/
18
05/21/
18

06/02/
18

06/07/
18

06/09/
18

06/13/
18

06/15/
18

Time

11:30 AM
EDT

11:30 AM
EDT
3:30 PM EDT
9:45 AM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

C

Games for All Saints Management Florida Gators, Farm (8's)
Last Updated on July 17, 2024

Away Team

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

Atlantic Party Rentals
Alabama Crimson Tide

Piccolos Ristorante Texas
A&M Aggies

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

Miami Hurricanes 9u

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

The Clean Machine
Oklahoma St Cowboys

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

Piccolos Ristorante Texas
A&M Aggies

Ridgewood Savings LSU
Tigers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom

Scor

Atlantic Party Rentals
Alabama Crimson Tide

Atlantic Party Rentals
Alabama Crimson Tide

Miami Hurricanes 9u

Ridgewood Savings LSU
Tigers

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

The Clean Machine
Oklahoma St Cowboys

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

Piccolos Ristorante Texas
A&M Aggies

Piccolos Ristorante Texas
A&M Aggies

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

Ridgewood Savings LSU
Tigers

Miami Hurricanes 9u

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

All Saints Management
Florida Gators

Resul

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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