

Games for All Saints Management Florida Gators, Farm (8's) Last Updated on July 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
04/14/ 18	11:30 AM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		Atlantic Party Rentals Alabama Crimson Tide		Unsco red
04/14/ 18	11:30 AM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		Atlantic Party Rentals Alabama Crimson Tide		Unsco red
04/21/ 18	3:30 PM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		Miami Hurricanes 9u		Unsco red
04/28/ 18	9:45 AM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		Ridgewood Savings LSU Tigers		Unsco red
05/01/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Atlantic Party Rentals Alabama Crimson Tide		All Saints Management Florida Gators		Unsco red
05/03/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Piccolos Ristorante Texas A&M Aggies		All Saints Management Florida Gators		Unsco red
05/05/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		The Clean Machine Oklahoma St Cowboys		Unsco red
05/09/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Miami Hurricanes 9u		All Saints Management Florida Gators		Unsco red
05/12/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		Piccolos Ristorante Texas A&M Aggies		Unsco red
05/21/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		Piccolos Ristorante Texas A&M Aggies		Unsco red
06/02/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	The Clean Machine Oklahoma St Cowboys		All Saints Management Florida Gators		Unsco red
06/07/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		Ridgewood Savings LSU Tigers		Unsco red
06/09/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	All Saints Management Florida Gators		Miami Hurricanes 9u		Unsco red
06/13/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Piccolos Ristorante Texas A&M Aggies		All Saints Management Florida Gators		Unsco red
06/15/ 18	5:45 PM EDT	Ridgewood Savings LSU Tigers		All Saints Management Florida Gators		Unsco red